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STAINLESS STEEL

16 GAUGE MULTI-STATION 
WALL MOUNTED SINKS

REF-JJ

FEATURES:
8 1/2” high backsplash. 
Standard Series: 8” sink bowl depth.
A.D.A. Series: 5” sink bowl depth.
Stainless steel “Z” brackets.
3 1/2” K-6 rear basket drains.
Tubular stainless steel support brackets that allow  
full clearance underneath.
Manual Operated: Faucets sold separately
“-F” Series includes K-159 8 1/2” gooseneck faucets.

CONSTRUCTION:
All TIG welded. 
Welded areas blended to match adjacent surfaces  
and to a satin finish.

MATERIAL:
All 16 gauge type “304” stainless steel.

1 5/8” tubular “304” stainless steel supports.

MECHANICAL:
8” O.C. faucet holes punched in splash at each station.

WARNING: Equipment that include faucets on this page may contain a chemical known to the State of California to cause cancer, birth defects or other reproductive harm.

STANDARD - 8” BOWL DEPTH

# Of Stations Without Faucet Include Faucets
2 FC-WM-40 FC-WM-40-F 2 Faucets
2 FC-WM-48 FC-WM-48-F 2 Faucets
3 FC-WM-60 FC-WM-60-F 3 Faucets
3 FC-WM-72 FC-WM-72-F 3 Faucets
4 FC-WM-80 FC-WM-80-F 4 Faucets
4 FC-WM-96 FC-WM-96-F 4 Faucets
5 FC-WM-100 FC-WM-100-F 5 Faucets
6 FC-WM-120 FC-WM-120-F 6 Faucets

 A.D.A. COMPLIANT - 5” BOWL DEPTH 
# Of Stations Without Faucet Include Faucets

2 FC-WM-40-ADA FC-WM-40-ADA-F 2 Faucets
2 FC-WM-48-ADA FC-WM-48-ADA-F 2 Faucets
3 FC-WM-60-ADA FC-WM-60-ADA-F 3 Faucets
3 FC-WM-72-ADA FC-WM-72-ADA-F 3 Faucets
4 FC-WM-80-ADA FC-WM-80-ADA-F 4 Faucets
4 FC-WM-96-ADA FC-WM-96-ADA-F 4 Faucets
5 FC-WM-100-ADA FC-WM-100ADA-F 5 Faucets
6 FC-WM-120-ADA FC-WM-120ADA-F 6 Faucets

16
Gauge

14
Gauge

Standard “-F” Models Include
K-159 Gooseneck Faucets

Standard “-F” Models Include
K-161-LU Gooseneck Faucets

FC-WM-40 Shown FC-WM-60-F Shown

FC-WM-80-ADA-F Shown

FC-WM-100 Shown
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325 Wireless Boulevard, Hauppauge, NY  11788

ADVANCE TABCO is constantly engaged in a program of 
improving our products. Therefore, we reserve the right to 
change specifications without prior notice.

© ADVANCE TABCO, JANUARY 2025

DETAILS and SPECIFICATIONS

REF-JJ

TOL ± .500” 	 FITTINGS SUPPLIED AS SHOWN	 ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TYPICAL

STAINLESS STEEL
16 GAUGE MULTI-STATION WALL MOUNTED SINKS

# Of
Stations

L Without
Faucet

Wt.
Includes
Faucet

Wt. A
# Of

Drains
# Of

Faucets
Cu.

STANDARD - 8” DEPTH

2 40" FC-WM-40 65 FC-WM-40-F 69 37" 1 2 15

2 48" FC-WM-48 85 FC-WM-48-F 89 1 2 16

3 60” FC-WM-60 100 FC-WM-60-F 106 57" 1 3 22

3 72” FC-WM-72 110 FC-WM-72-F 114 1 3 23

4 80" FC-WM-80 120 FC-WM-80-F 128 77" 1 4 28

4 96" FC-WM-96 135 FC-WM-96-F 139 1 4 30

5 100" FC-WM-100 150 FC-WM-100-F 160 97" 2 5 35

6 120" FC-WM-120 180 FC-WM-120-F 192 117" 3 6 42

 A.D.A. COMPLIANT- 5” DEPTH 
2 40" FC-WM-40-ADA 77 FC-WM-40-ADA-F 81 37" 1 2 15

2 48" FC-WM-48-ADA 85 FC-WM-48-ADA-F 89 1 2 16

3 60” FC-WM-60-ADA 84 FC-WM-72-ADA-F 88 57" 1 3 22

3 72” FC-WM-72-ADA 100 FC-WM-60-ADA-F 104 1 3 23

4 80" FC-WM-80-ADA 120 FC-WM-80-ADA-F 128 77" 1 4 28

4 80" FC-WM-96-ADA 135 FC-WM-96-ADA-F 139 1 4 30

5 100" FC-WM-100-ADA 168 FC-WM-100ADA-F 97" 2 5 35

6 120" FC-WM-120-ADA 180 FC-WM-120ADA-F 192 117" 3 6 42

SEE PAGE 3 
FOR 

PLUMBING 
ROUGH-INS


